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Skins
TOTAL Points1 2 3 4

Bat GPT 39 23 38 27 127 (1 skins) 2
Soon to be Renamed 39 32 25 33 129 (3 skins) 12

Batting Team: Bat GPT
1 Darab Fateh 2 Andrew Lourigan 3 Sanjit Jeganathan 4 David Trompf Total

Phil McDonald nb2 1 5 10 3 0 3 0 0 1 1 5 5 19

Caleb Muir 1 nb nb1 6 0 w 1 1 4 0 2 5 7 0 0 1 0 2 3 20
0/16 0/7 0/8 0/8 39

5 Xavier Halliwell 6 Omar Hashmi 7 Sanjit Jeganathan 8 David Trompf Total
Daniel norton 8 2 10 0 nb1 3 0 6 1 1 0 2 1 2 5 22
Sid Nair 2 ls w 0 6 r 5 0 0 1 0 b 0 -4 c 4 -1 1

0/16 1/6 1/-3 1/4 23
9 Andrew Lourigan 10 Omar Hashmi 11 Darab Fateh 12 Xavier Halliwell Total

Nick MacIntyre 2 w 0 4 4 7 11 ls 0 3 5 0 2 1 3 23
Nick Barkley 0 0 3 3 7 s 2 2 6 nb 7 r 4 1 0 1 2 15

0/7 1/17 1/9 0/5 38
13 Andrew Lourigan 14 Sanjit Jeganathan 15 Darab Fateh 16 Xavier Halliwell Total

Andrew Beyers 0 0 2 4 0 6 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 nb 0 4 0 0 2 2 14
Nick Barkley 1 2 3 0 5 b 0 5 5 0 3 2 5 13

0/9 1/2 0/9 0/7 27

Batting Team: Soon to be Renamed
1 Danny Norton 2 Andrew Beyers 3 Sid Nair 4 Nick MacIntyre Total

Andrew Lourigan 2 0 2 4 nb 2 3 7 5 2 7 ls nb 2 1 7 25
David Trompf 0 3 0 3 ls 1 2 5 ls c ls ls1 2 2 2 4 14

0/7 0/12 1/9 0/11 39
5 Phil McDonald 6 Sid Nair 7 Nick Barkley 8 Caleb Muir Total

Xavier Halliwell 2 1 3 ls 2 2 6 c 2 -3 2 2 8
Darab Fateh 0 2 0 0 2 nb 2 1 5 2 1 0 1 4 5 w ls ls nb 13 24

0/5 0/11 1/1 0/15 32
9 Danny Norton 10 Andrew Beyers 11 Caleb Muir 12 Nick Barkley Total

Omar Hashmi 4 0 1 r 0 0 4 0 4 1 1 2 2 0 1 3 9
Sanjit Jeganathan 5 ls 7 0 ls 4 6 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 16

1/7 0/10 0/4 0/4 25
13 Phil McDonald 14 Nick MacIntyre 15 Danny Norton 16 Nick Barkley Total

David Trompf 0 0 1 2 nb 5 2 2 4 2 ls 2 6 1 0 0 1 16
Andrew Lourigan 2 2 4 2 ls ls 3 9 3 2 r 0 0 2 2 4 17

0/9 0/13 1/6 0/5 33

Bat GPT
Name RS SR OB RC Wkts Econ C

Daniel norton 22 200.00 0 0 0 0.0 22
Nick Barkley 28 127.27 3 10 1 3.3 18

Phil McDonald 19 211.11 2 14 0 7.0 5
Caleb Muir 20 133.33 2 19 0 9.5 1

Nick MacIntyre 23 209.09 2 24 0 12.0 -1
Andrew Beyers 14 87.50 2 22 0 11.0 -8

Sid Nair 1 7.69 2 20 1 10.0 -19
Danny Norton 0 0.00 3 20 2 6.7 -20

Soon to be Renamed
Name RS SR OB RC Wkts Econ C

Andrew Lourigan 42 175.00 3 23 0 7.7 19
David Trompf 30 120.00 2 12 1 6.0 18

Sanjit Jeganathan 16 133.33 3 7 2 2.3 9
Darab Fateh 24 150.00 3 34 1 11.3 -10

Omar Hashmi 9 75.00 2 23 2 11.5 -14
Xavier Halliwell 8 100.00 3 28 0 9.3 -20

Player of the match: Daniel norton (Bat GPT)
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